UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20655-0001

NOV ./ 1996

Data Computer corporation of America
Attn: Sharon Bilger

P.0. Box 2665

Columbia, MD 21045

Dear Ms. Bilger:

Subject: Modification No. 5 to Task Order No. 1 Under
Contract No. NRC-33-93-182

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide for an administrative
change to correct the total estimated reimbursable cost and the fixed fee
amount under Modification No. 4 and (2) obligate FY 97 funds in the amount of
$10,000.00, thereby increasing the total obligated amount of the task from
$210,390.53 to $220,390.53.

Accordingly the task order is hereby modified as follows:

1. Under Modification No. 4 dated. March 25, 1996, the following change is
hereby made:

“Task Order No. 1 shall be in effect from February 1, 1993,

through January 31, 1997, with a total cost ceiling of

$232.930.75 The amount of $217.286.13 represents the estimated

?eimgu;sable costs and the amount of $15,644.62. represents the
ixed fee.”

2. The second paragraph of the definitization letter is deleted in 1ts
entirety and the following 1s substituted in lieu thereof:

“The total amount presently obligated by the Government with
respect to this task order is $220,390.53 of which $205,588.17
represents the estimated reimbursable costs and $14.802.36
represents the fixed fee."

Accounting data for this Task Order is as follows:

B&R No.: 710-15-32-30-35
FIN No.: D1920

BOC Code: 252A

APPN No.: 31Xx0200.710

Amount Obligated: $10.000.00 I}ﬁf‘”’zbz
120045

IR

96111301
"ﬁ 8&# 961107
-n-”" 1“ 'u 7



Contract No. NRC-33-93-182
Task Order No. 1
Modification No. 5

Page 2

A summary of opligations for this task order, from award date through the da*-
of this action is given below:

Total FY 93 Obligations $56,795.86
Total FY 94 Obligations $57.853.84
Total FY 95 Obligations $60,740.83
Total FY 96 Obligations $35,000.00
Total FY 97 Obligations $10,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $220,390.53

A1l other terms and conditions remain unchanged, including the task order
ceiling amount of $232.930.75.

If you have any questions regarding this modification, please call

Michael Turner on (301) 415-6535.
) yudbe

Mary Jo Mattia, Contracting Officer
FIP Acquisition Branch

Division of Contracts

Office of Administration



